
360.405
194.100

147.433
141.000

87.832
81.700

45.882
41.136
39.000
37.797
37.495

33.750
27.671
25.517
23.350
22.000
23.271
22.434
20.613
20.550
20.435

China
USA

Brasilien
Mexiko

Deutschland
Russland

Japan
Spanien
Vietnam

Polen
Großbrit.
Südafrika

Kolumbien
Indien

Belgien
Frankreich

Niederlande
Thailand
Kanada

Tschechien
Argentinien

Die größten Bier produzierenden Länder 2022

Bayern: 25.300


